
DEADLINES FOR X-RAY SUBMISSIONS 
JANUAY SALE 2019 
 

SESSION HORSE SELLING HIP NUMBER 
X-RAYS  

must be taken on  
or after 

DEADLINE* 

1 Mon., Jan 7 1 – 397A Sun. Dec 23 Thurs., Jan 4 

2 Tues., Jan 8 398 – 795  Mon. Dec 24 Fri., Jan 5 

3 Wed., Jan 9 796 – 1176  Tues. Dec 25 Sat., Jan 6 

4 Thurs., Jan 10 1177 – 1554  Wed. Dec 26 Sun., Jan 7 

 

* = X-rays, endoscopic videotapes, and veterinary certificates must be on file in 

the Repository no later than 4:30 p.m. on the designated deadline date.   


